JPF
First Aid

Workplace First Aid Course

First Aid at Work — FAA Level 3 — 3-day course

First Aid at Work — Requalification — FAA Level 3 — 2-day course

Emergency First Aid at Work — FAA Level 3 — 1-day course

Paediatric First Aid — FAA Level 3 — 2-day course

Paediatric Emergency First Aid — FAA Level 3 — 1-day course

Appointed Person — 2-hour course

Annual Refresher for First Aiders — Half Day Course

Cost Per Person

£155

£95

£60

£75

On-site Group Cost

Based on 12

£900

£770

£300

£685

£345

£175

£270



