

Cost Per Person

On-site Group Cost (Based on 12)

Workplace First Aid Course

First Aid at Work – FAA Level 3 – 3-day course	£155	£900
First Aid at Work – Requalification – FAA Level 3 – 2-day course	£95	£770
Emergency First Aid at Work – FAA Level 3 – 1-day course	£60	£300
Paediatric First Aid – FAA Level 3 – 2-day course	£75	£685
Paediatric Emergency First Aid – FAA Level 3 – 1-day course	_	£345
Appointed Person – 2-hour course	_	£175
Annual Refresher for First Aiders – Half Day Course	-	£270